
Schedule subject to change.
*ECONOMICS ADVISEMENT: MARCH 17, 2025 - MAY 15, 2025

3/12/2025 11:32 AM 

Economics Faculty Email Address Zoom Meeting Details Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Attar, Stephanie sattar@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

2:15pm - 3:45pm 

(Room N651Q)

4:15pm - 5:45pm 

(Room N651Q)

Balardini, Aldo (Fabian) abalardini@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

1:00pm - 4:00pm       

(Room N651K)

Benfield, Warren wbenfield@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Link

9:00am - 10:30am 

(Room N655), 

12:30pm - 2:30pm 

(online)

9:00am - 10:30am 

(Room N655)

Levin, Kenneth klevin@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

12:30pm - 1:45pm     

(Room S633D)

2:00pm - 3:15pm 

(Room S633D)

Sharma, Shruti shsharma@bmcc.cuny.edu

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/97326367231?p

wd=SDE1Vk5qZWdLYm5OVXAz

NS84TUFNZz09

1:30pm - 3:00pm 

(online)

1:30pm - 3:00pm 

(online)

Tippit, Ross rtippit@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Link

12:00pm - 1:30pm 

(online)

12:00pm - 

1:30pm 

(online)

*ECO majors, 30+ credits only. **For online advisement, using your BMCC email account, email faculty and in the subject, write "Advisement" in the body, 

include your full name, CUNYID#, and major. 
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